APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL RMG INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 730103

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 23601

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE VILL JANDIAL, JAMMU , JAMMU AND KASHMIR -
181122

5 PRINCIPAL NAME MEENAL RATHORE OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION B.A, B Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID rmginternationalschool@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9419100339

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

https://www.rmginternational.infadmin_panel/files/11202416044668.pdf

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY | 440 /ammww.rmginternational.in/admin_panelffiles/6202315026424.pdf
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,

AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE | - /mmww.rmginternational.in/admin_panel/files/620251202538.pdf

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT/UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE

https://www.rmginternational.in/admin_panel/files/620251004237 3.pdf

UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

https://www.rmginternational.in/admin_panel/files/11202416012702.pdf

BUILDING CODE



6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://www.rmginternational.in/admin_panel/files/6202510017184.pdf

https://www.rmginternational.in/admin_panel/files/6202316024439.pdf

https://www.rmginternational.in/admin_panel/files/620251104856.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

https://www.rmginternational.in/admin_panel/files/6202511018893.pdf

http://www.rmginternational.in/fadmin_panel/files/620231504838.pdf

https://www.rmginternational.in/admin_panel/files/1120241609447 .pdf

https://www.rmginternational.in/admin_panel/files/6202511024945.pdf

https://www.rmginternational.in/admin_panel/files/6202511023666.pdf

MEENAL RATHORE

93



TGT 24

PRT 66
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR SHIVANI CHIB
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS SOMIA SHARMA
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 76 76 100

RESULT CLASS: XII

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS 8447
AREA OF THE
SCHOOL (IN SQ
MTR)

2  NO.ANDSIZEOF  58&45
THE CLASS
ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

3  NO.ANDSIZEOF  48&244
LABORATORIES
INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS
(IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET YES
FACILITY



5 NO. OF GIRLS 20
TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS 16
TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE https://www.youtube.com/watch?
VIDEO OF THE v=_RIOs4EVGFo&pp=ygUjUk1HIEIOVEVSTkFUSU90OQUwgUONITOOMIEIOU1BFQ1RJT04%3D

INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL
COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE
OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 MEENAL RATHORE
2 ALKA JAUHAR

3 PALAK MOHAN

4 SHILPA SHARMA

5 POONAM SHARMA
6 MANPREET KOUR
7 NEERU DEVI

8 MADHU SATOTRA
9 ANURADHA MANHAS
10 ANJALI SHARMA

11 RAHUL KUMAR

12 SAPNA RAJPUT

13 SONALI SHARMA
14 MANISHA SHARMA
15 RAJNI SHARMA

16 DEEPIKA

17 AMANDEEP KAUR

18 VIJAY LAKSHMI

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

HM

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

BA

BA

BA

M SC

MA

MA

BA

MCA

MA

M.SC

M.SC

M.SC

MA

BBA

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

SAPNA DEVI
SONALIKA KUMARI
SAPNA KUMARI
SHILPA CHIB
VAISHALI

IESHA LANGEH
NAINA DUTTA
SHASHI KALOTRA
NEHA KUMARI
SHIVANI VERMA
SHIKHA KAK
PRIYANKA SHARMA
SONIA SHARMA
NEELAM KUMARI
KARISHMA SURI
SHEETAL LANGEH
MAMTA DEVI
ANURADHA
RUPALI SHARMA
POONAM KUMARI
Darpan Gargotra
ABHISHEK SHARMA
VISHALLY SHARMA
ANITIKA KUMARI
NISHA DEVI
DEEPTI SHARMA
SAKSHI SHARMA

SAVTANIA

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PET

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

M.A

B.SC

B.A

M.COM

M.COM

M.A

M.A

12

M.A

B.LIB

M.A

B.SC

M.A

B.A

B.SC

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.SC

B.A

B.A

12

B.A

M.A

M.COM

M.SC

M.A

M.A



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

KAVITA VERMA

MEENAKSHI THAKYAL

RAHUL CHIB

RITIKA SHARMA

AAYUSHI SHARMA

ANITA DEVI

PRIYANKA DEVI

SOMIA SHARMA

ASHA KIRAN

RISHIKA TRATHA

SUNIL KHAJURIA

SAVI SHARMA

JYOTI SHARMA

GURPREET KAUR

NIDHI DEVI

MAMTA MANHAS

RICHA SHARMA

ROHANI SHARMA

SHAKSHI CHIB

VANITA SHARMA

RAJNI RANI

KANCHAN PADALIYA

ARTI GUPTA

ESHA LANGEH

SHIVANI CHIB

ARTI NAGPAL

PRACHI SHARMA

SANJAY SINGH

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

PRT

TGT

M.A

M.A

B.SC
M.SC

B.A

M.A
M.COM
GRADUATE
M.A.
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE)
M.A

M.A, M.SC
M.A
B.COM
M.A

M.A

B.SC

M.A

M.SC
M.COM
M.A

M.SC

M.A

M.A

BA
B.COM
B.SC

BA



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

SHURTI GUPTA

SAKSHI LANGEH

MANEESHA PURI

SAKSHI MISHRA

RITU KUMARI

POOJA DEVI

VISHALI SHARMA

PRAGATI GUPTA

LOVELY SHARMA

KIRAN VERMA

NITIKA SHARMA

NARESH MEHRA

SALMA BIBI

PREM DOGRA

SAKSHI SHARMA

ARCHANA

ASHA SHARMA

ASHA SAHU

BHUPINDER SINGH

TGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

M.SC
M.A
M.A
M.A
BA
M.A
BA

BA
M.COM
BA (FINE ARTS)
M.A
B.A
M.A
M.A
M.A
M.A
M.COM
M.A

10



